
Sl.No Register No Name of the Candidate Marks Remarks
1 0021108014 N  Balaji 61 Effected(Pass)
2 0021108015 K  Balumadasamy 42 Effected(Pass)
3 0021108131 P Sukumar 57 Effected(Pass)
4 0021008027 C  Elumalai
5 0021008060 M  Kumar
6 0021008077 K  Nainar
7 0021008099 S  Ramachandran
8 0021108011 C  Ayyavu
9 0021108019 S  Boopalan

10 0021108033 K  Gopal
11 0021108035 G  Guber
12 0021108047 M  Karikalan
13 0021108052 Lavanya  V
14 0021108074 K  Palanisamy
15 0021108108 C  Sampath
16 0021108120 K  Shenbagam
17 0021108125 K  Siva Sankar Krishna
18 0021108132 K  Suresh Kumar
19 0021108135 B  Thiyagarajan
20 0021108140 K  Venkatesan
21 0021108155 R  Rocque Santhosh
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				Paper Code:58011

		Paper Title:Political Science – V (International Relations and Organizations)

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021008060		M  Kumar		17		Effected(Fail)

		2		0021008070		S  Mohan Babu		21		Effected(Fail)

		3		0021108108		C  Sampath		22		Effected(Fail)

		4		0021108143		K  Vijay Ananth		21		Effected(Fail)

		5		0031008221		T  Venkataramana		22		Effected(Fail)

		6		0031108225		D  Ramesh		24		Effected(Fail)

		7		0021008099		S  Ramachandran		Not Effected

		8		0021108014		N  Balaji		Not Effected

		9		0021108015		K  Balumadasamy		Not Effected

		10		0021108037		D  Ibrahim Kani		Not Effected

		11		0021108038		V  Indrabalan		Not Effected

		12		0021108049		R  Karthikeyan		Not Effected

		13		0021108055		M  Mehboobali		Not Effected

		14		0021108071		R  Nimrode		Not Effected

		15		0021108074		K  Palanisamy		Not Effected

		16		0021108087		H  Rahaman Ali		Not Effected

		17		0021108091		T  Rajmohan		Not Effected

		18		0021108131		P Sukumar		Not Effected

		19		0021108132		K  Suresh Kumar		Not Effected

		20		0021108135		B  Thiyagarajan		Not Effected

		21		0021108137		K  Varalakshmi		Not Effected

		22		0021108147		P  Vivek Kumar		Not Effected

		23		0021108155		R  Rocque Santhosh		Not Effected

		24		0031108204		M  Chandrasekhar		Not Effected

		25		0031108226		Palaji Ravi Kumar		Not Effected

		26		0031108233		P  Thinesh		Not Effected

		27		0031108236		Rajendran  M		Not Effected
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				Paper Code:58012

		Paper Title:Economics – III(Money , Banking and other Financial Institutions)

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Remarks

		1		0021108047		M  Karikalan		Not Effected

		2		0021108131		P  Sukumar		Not Effected

		3		0021108132		K  Suresh Kumar		Not Effected
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				Paper Code:58013

		Paper Title:History of Courts, Legislature and Legal Profession In India

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Remarks

		1		0021008057		E  Karunagaran		Not Effected

		2		0021008058		U  Kathiravan		Not Effected

		3		0021008108		J  Saravana Kumar		Not Effected

		4		0021108014		N  Balaji		Not Effected

		5		0021108015		K  Balumadasamy		Not Effected

		6		0021108019		S  Boopalan		Not Effected

		7		0021108033		K  Gopal		Not Effected

		8		0021108046		D  Kamal		Not Effected

		9		0021108047		M  Karikalan		Not Effected

		10		0021108052		Lavanya  V		Not Effected

		11		0021108055		M  Mehboobali		Not Effected

		12		0021108074		K  Palanisamy		Not Effected

		13		0021108091		T  Rajmohan		Not Effected

		14		0021108098		K  Raju		Not Effected

		15		0021108106		A  Ravindra Kumar		Not Effected

		16		0021108120		K  Shenbagam		Not Effected

		17		0021108131		P  Sukumar		Not Effected

		18		0021108132		K  Suresh Kumar		Not Effected

		19		0021108135		B  Thiyagarajan		Not Effected

		20		0021108155		R  Rocque Santhosh		Not Effected

		21		0031108233		P  Thinesh		Not Effected

		22		0031108236		Rajendran  M		Not Effected
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				Paper Code:58014

				Paper Title:Law of Crimes –I (IPC)

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021008094		R  Rajaprakash		37		Effected(Fail)

		2		0021108052		Lavanya  V		39		Effected(Fail)

		3		0021008057		E  Karunagaran		Not Effected

		4		0021008099		S  Ramachandran		Not Effected

		5		0021108002		N  Akkeem		Not Effected

		6		0021108011		C  Ayyavu		Not Effected

		7		0021108014		N  Balaji		Not Effected

		8		0021108018		V  Boominathan		Not Effected

		9		0021108019		S  Boopalan		Not Effected

		10		0021108020		MCK China Tamilai Pandian		Not Effected

		11		0021108022		J  Dinesh Babu		Not Effected

		12		0021108035		G  Guber		Not Effected

		13		0021108037		D  Ibrahim Kani		Not Effected

		14		0021108038		V  Indrabalan		Not Effected

		15		0021108046		D  Kamal		Not Effected

		16		0021108047		M  Karikalan		Not Effected

		17		0021108049		R  Karthikeyan		Not Effected

		18		0021108055		M  Mehboobali		Not Effected

		19		0021108066		S  Muthupandian		Not Effected

		20		0021108091		T  Rajmohan		Not Effected

		21		0021108097		B  Rajasekaran		Not Effected

		22		0021108098		K  Raju		Not Effected

		23		0021108108		C  Sampath		Not Effected

		24		0021108120		K  Shenbagam		Not Effected

		25		0021108125		K  Siva Sankar Krishna		Not Effected

		26		0021108128		G  Sripathy		Not Effected

		27		0021108131		P Sukumar		Not Effected

		28		0021108132		K  Suresh Kumar		Not Effected

		29		0021108135		B  Thiyagarajan		Not Effected

		30		0021108137		K  Varalakshmi		Not Effected

		31		0021108143		K  Vijay Ananth		Not Effected

		32		0021108147		P  Vivek Kumar		Not Effected

		33		0021108155		R  Rocque Santhosh		Not Effected

		34		0031108204		M  Chandrasekhar		Not Effected

		35		0031108236		Rajendran		Not Effected
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				Paper Code:58015

				Paper Title: Family Law - I

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021108014		N  Balaji		61		Effected(Pass)

		2		0021108015		K  Balumadasamy		42		Effected(Pass)

		3		0021108131		P Sukumar		57		Effected(Pass)

		4		0021008027		C  Elumalai		Not Effected

		5		0021008060		M  Kumar		Not Effected

		6		0021008077		K  Nainar		Not Effected

		7		0021008099		S  Ramachandran		Not Effected

		8		0021108011		C  Ayyavu		Not Effected

		9		0021108019		S  Boopalan		Not Effected

		10		0021108033		K  Gopal		Not Effected

		11		0021108035		G  Guber		Not Effected

		12		0021108047		M  Karikalan		Not Effected

		13		0021108052		Lavanya  V		Not Effected

		14		0021108074		K  Palanisamy		Not Effected

		15		0021108108		C  Sampath		Not Effected

		16		0021108120		K  Shenbagam		Not Effected

		17		0021108125		K  Siva Sankar Krishna		Not Effected

		18		0021108132		K  Suresh Kumar		Not Effected

		19		0021108135		B  Thiyagarajan		Not Effected

		20		0021108140		K  Venkatesan		Not Effected

		21		0021108155		R  Rocque Santhosh		Not Effected





